S e r i e S   o f   M e t e r i n g   P u M P S
HIGH PRESSURE-FLOW PLUNGERW
HIGH PRESSURE-FLOW PLUNGER
Flow Rates From 9 to 90 GPH
With Discharge Pressures
To 3,450 PSIG
Flow Rates From 9 to 90 GPH
With Discharge Pressures

PO4-6S ALL OTHER
MODELS
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
CR  P2250  W  600L  B  316  TG
CR- Controller - Relay
SR - Solenoid - Relay
 TG - Teflon® Graphite
Seal Material
  V - Viton®
 BR - Buna N
 K - Kalrez®
 EPR - Ethylene Propylene
Plunger Options
  A - 17-4 SS
 B - 316 SS
 CR - Ceramic
Wetted Parts
316 SS
P1500 - 1 1/2”
P2250 - 2 1/4”
W - All 316 SS
Series
400 - 4”
600 - 6”
800 - 8”
1000 - 10”
TYPICAL INSTALLATION
PUMP &
CONTROLLER
DUMP
VALVE
AIR/GAS
DRYER
PRESSURE
REGULATOR
AIR/GAS
SUPPLY
INLET
FILTER
CHEMICAL
SUPPLY
3-WAY
SOLENOID VALVE
FLOW
OR PH
METER
PROCESS FLUID
PROCESS FLUID
WPC 9001,
APU,
OR PLC
24VDC
PULSE
4-20mA
SIGNAL
CHECK VALVE
FLOWMETER
TOTALIZER
PUMP
DUMP
VALVE
AIR/GAS
DRYERPRESSURE
REGULATOR
AIR/GAS
SUPPLY
CHECK VALVE
RATE
 SETTING